12/5/2014
12/12/2014

12/19/2014

1/9/2015
1/16/2015
1/23/2015
1/30/2015

2/6/2015
2/13/2015
2/20/2015

2/27/2015

Braintree Youth Basketball - Grade 3 Girls

Team #
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 4
Team 5
Team 6
Team 7
Team 8
Team 9

Morrison Gym

Coach

Scott Juba

PJ McConville
Billy Duncan
Craig Moran
Kevin Dee
Mark Sherrick
Brad Sherrick

Revised Schedule
as of 12/23/2015

Stephen Spadorcia

Greg Driscoll

Team Listed First Wears White

<08:00> <08:45> <09:30> <10:15> BYE
7 vs 6 2 vs 1 5 vs 8 vs 9 [ 4 |
8 vs 1 5 vs 7 2 vs 6 4 vs 3 [ 9 |
9 wvs 8 4 vs 2 1 vs 7 vs 5 [ 3 |
No Games December 26th or Jan 2nd
8 vs 2 1 vs 3 6 vs 9 5 vs 4 [ 7 |
7 vs 2 6 vs 1 5 vs 3 4 vs 9 [ 8 |
9 vs 3 8 vs 6 2 vs 5 7 vs 4 [ 1 |
1 vs 5 6 vs 4 9 wvs 7 8 vs 3 [ 2 |
3 vs 6 1 vs 4 7 vs 8 9 wvs 2 [ 5 |
9 wvs 5 4 vs 8 7 vs 1 3 vs 2 [ 6 |
2 vs 1 8 wvs 5 4 vs 9 6 vs 7 3
7 vs 4 9 wvs 1 6 vs 3 5 wvs 2 8




