Braintree Youth Basketball - Grade 3 Girls Morrison Gym Revised Schedule

Team #	Coach	as of 12/23/2015
Team 1	Scott Juba	
Team 2	PJ McConville	
Team 3	Billy Duncan	
Team 4	Craig Moran	
Team 5	Kevin Dee	
Team 6	Mark Sherrick	
Team 7	Brad Sherrick	
Team 8	Stephen Spadorcia	
Team 9	Greg Driscoll	

Team Listed First Wears White

		<08:00>	>		<08:45:	>		<09:30>	>		<10:15>	>	BYE
12/5/2014	7	VS	6	2	VS	1	5	VS	8	3	VS	9	4
12/12/2014	8	VS	1	5	VS	7	2	VS	6	4	VS	3	9
12/19/2014	9	VS	8	4	VS	2	1	VS	7	6	VS	5	3
				1	No Gai	mes De	cember	26th o	or Jan 2	2nd			
1/9/2015	8	VS	2	1	VS	3	6	VS	9	5	VS	4	7
1/16/2015	7	VS	2	6	VS	1	5	VS	3	4	VS	9	8
1/23/2015	9	VS	3	8	VS	6	2	VS	5	7	VS	4	1
1/30/2015	1	VS	5	6	VS	4	9	VS	7	8	VS	3	2
2/6/2015	3	VS	6	1	VS	4	7	VS	8	9	VS	2	5
2/13/2015	9	VS	5	4	VS	8	7	VS	1	3	VS	2	6
2/20/2015	2	VS	1	8	VS	5	4	VS	9	6	VS	7	3
2/27/2015	7	VS	4	9	VS	1	6	VS	3	5	VS	2	8